
Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

PHITIPPI I{ E SPORTS COM MISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATTON

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-accredited
suppliers to submit SEALED signed formal quotation/s for:

ABC
PH

Place ofParticular Quantity

849,757.72

j 'iqr,:i " I

Property
and
Supplies
Office,
Rizal

Memorial
Spods
Complex,
P,

Ocampo
Sr. 5t.
Malate,
Manila

: l,i

Supply and
Delivery of
Weightlifting
Training
Equipment
for Donation
to the lst
Dlstrict of
Zamboanga

Description

LOT 1

2 sets of Weightltfting Training
Equipmentfor Men

Training Bar - Weighs 20kgs/44lbs

Plates,25kg. Red

Plates, 20k9. Blue

Plates, 15k9. Yellow

Plates, 10k9. Green

Plates, Skg. White

Plates,25kg. Red

Plates,2.0kg. Blue

Plates, 1.5k9. Yellow

Plates, 1kg. Green

Plate6, O,skg. White

Training Collars for Men (4pcs/set)
2 sets af Weightliftlng Training

EquipmentforWomen

Training Bar - Weighs 1Skgt/33lbs

Plates, 25k9. Red

Plates, 20kg. Blue

Plates, 15k9. Yellow

Plates, 10k9. Green

Plates, Skg. White

Plates,2.5kg. Red

Plates,2.0kg. Blue

Plates, 1.5k9. Yellow

Plates, 1kg. Green

Plates, 0.5kg. White

Training Collars for l/Vomen (4pcs/set)

Training Flat Form (Men & Women)

>3M x 3M x 2-3CM Standard

qu Unit

14,433.16

10,785.43

s,313"08

7,353.79

5,622.03

4,680.06

327.Q7

2,865.50

2349.72

2,268.75

2,274.25

3,467.93

Total C-gpt

556.A[5.79

28,866-32

43,141.71

37,252.31

29,415.17

22,488.1',|

18,720.24

1,308.27

11,462.00

9,558.87

s,075.00

9,097.00

6,935.87
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'13,699.83

10,785.43

9,313.08

7,353.79

5,622.03

4,680.06

327.07

2,865.50

?,389.72

2,268.75

2,274.25

3,467.93

51,685.33

27,3S9.65

43j41.71

37,252.31

29,415.17

22,488.11

18,720.24

1,308.27

11,462.00

9,558.87

9,075.00

9,097.00

6,935.87

'103,370.67



LOT 2 ,

26 Electronic Scale for Weightlifting
>Digital weighing sacle with height and
weight
>Health O Meter Eye Level Digital
500K1 Scale
>Digital Sca{e features a 1" LCD
iisp ay

>Platform size of 12 3i4" W x 15 112" D
>Height Rod: 30' - 84 114' / 76 cm -
214 cm

LOT 3

2 units 28,380.00 56.760.00

2i Massage Bed
>portable, folding, lightweight design,
face cradle for comfort

Lot 4

2 units 21 ,875.70 43.7f1.40

28 Bar Rack (Men & Women)

>FA Crossfit Half Rack
>$turdy and durable to withstand
intense exercises
>Chin up bar height adjustable
between 243 ta ?73cm

>With J-Hooks
>Adjustable safety catches, 2 x bar
holders, 2 x pair of band pegs

2 units 62,219.30 124.438.60

Lot 5
Magnesia container (E) Men &

2S Women
>place to hold chalk and resin giving
lifters evtsrything
they need to train and perform their
best

"**nothing followe***

2 container 34,131 .01 68.262.02

Delivery Terms: 21 Calendar Days

The following documents must be submitted from October 26-30, 2019 5:00 p.m. to the Office of Procurement located at 2nd floor,

Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr, St, Malate Manila.

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
4. Mayor's Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office nos. Telefax: 524-3512 or 524-4408loc, t531147,

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:
- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring

ny liability to the affected bidder/s.

RFq10162019

G.

Date Posted on PHILGEPS & PSC website: October 26,20L9


