

Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to submit SEALED signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular		Q	ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery				
To the second		<u>Description</u>	Qty	<u>Unit</u>	Unit Cost	Total Cost	/	
Supply and Delivery of Weightlifting Fraining		LOT 1 2 sets of Weightlifting Training Equipment for Men				556,545.70	849,757.72	Property and Supplies Office,
Equipment for Donation to the 1st District of Zamboanga	1	Training Bar - Weighs 20kgs/44lbs	2	pcs	14,433.16	28,866.32	,	Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, P. Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila
	2	Plates, 25kg. Red	4	pcs	10,785.43	43,141.71		
	3	Plates, 20kg. Blue	4	pcs	9,313.08	37,252.31		
	4	Plates, 15kg. Yellow	4	pcs	7,353.79	29,415.17		
	5	Plates, 10kg. Green	4	pcs	5,622.03	22,488.11		
	6	Plates, 5kg. White	4	pcs	4,680.06	18,720.24		
	7	Plates, 2.5kg. Red	4	pcs	327.07	1,308.27		
	8	Plates, 2.0kg. Blue	4	pcs	2,865.50	11,462.00		
	9	Plates, 1.5kg. Yellow	4	pcs	2,389.72	9,558.87		
	10	Plates, 1kg. Green	4	pcs	2,268.75	9,075.00		
	11	Plates, 0.5kg. White	4	pcs	2,274.25	9,097.00		
	12	Training Collars for Men (4pcs/set) 2 sets of Weightlifting Training Equipment for Women	2	sets	3,467.93	6,935.87		
	13	Training Bar - Weighs 15kgs/33lbs	2	pcs	13,699.83	27,399.65		
	14	Plates, 25kg. Red	4	pcs	10,785.43	43,141.71		
	15	Plates, 20kg. Blue	4	pcs	9,313.08	37,252.31		
	16	Plates, 15kg. Yellow	4	pcs	7,353.79	29,415.17		
	17	Plates, 10kg. Green	4	pcs	5,622.03	22,488.11		
	18	Plates, 5kg. White	4	pcs	4,680.06	18,720.24		
	19	Plates, 2.5kg. Red	4	pcs	327.07	1,308.27		
	20	Plates, 2.0kg. Blue	4	pcs	2,865.50	11,462.00		
	21	Plates, 1.5kg. Yellow	4	pcs	2,389.72	9,558.87		
	22	Plates, 1kg. Green	4	pcs	2,268.75	9,075.00		
	23	Plates, 0.5kg. White	4	pcs	2,274.25	9,097.00		
	24	Training Collars for Women (4pcs/set)	2	sets	3,467.93	6,935.87		
	25	Training Flat Form (Men & Women)	2	units	51,685.33	103,370.67		and all adjusts a second of the second of th
1	23	>3M x 3M x 2-3CM Standard	4	dilito	01,000.00			34
		ON A ON A E-DON OLUNIUM				- 4		***
							- Commission	Section of the section of

	LOT 2				¥	5	
26	Electronic Scale for Weightlifting >Digital weighing sacle with height and weight >Health O Meter Eye Level Digital 500KL Scale >Digital Scale features a 1" LCD display >Platform size of 12 3/4" W x 15 1/2" D	2	units	28,380.00	<u>56,760.00</u>	,	
	>Height Rod: 30" – 84 1/4" / 76 cm – 214 cm					-	
	LOT 3						
27	Massage Bed >portable, folding, lightweight design, face cradle for comfort	2	units	21,875.70	<u>43,751.40</u>		v
	Lot 4						
28	Bar Rack (Men & Women)	2	units	62,219.30	124,438.60		6
	>FA Crossfit Half Rack >Sturdy and durable to withstand intense exercises >Chin up bar height adjustable between 243 to 273cm	v				-	
	>With J-Hooks >Adjustable safety catches, 2 x bar holders, 2 x pair of band pegs						
29	Lot 5 Magnesia container (B) Men & Women >place to hold chalk and resin giving lifters everything they need to train and perform their best ***nothing follows***	2	container	34,131.01	<u>68,262.02</u>		
	Delivery Terms: 21 Calendar Days					,	

The following documents must be submitted from October 26-30, 2019 5:00 p.m. to the Office of Procurement located at 2nd floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila.

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
- 3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
- 4. Mayor's Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office nos. Telefax: 524-3512 or 524-4408 loc. 153/147.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.



